

Special ST - 08(12) 16
Special Case No.183/16
CNR : WBSP01-020216-2016

Present :A.K Singh, Judge-in-Charge, Special Court (J.O Code -WB1303)
& 2nd A.S.J, Alipore, South 24-Parganas.

Order No.57

Dt.19.01.2022

Accused Shamim Hassan Molla @ Babu and Md. Aslam @ Jabbar are
produced from J.C through V.C.S.

Today is fixed for evidence.

S/R of summon is received.

No witness is present today.

Regular P.O is on leave. I am In-Charge of this Court.

Accordingly the case is adjourned today.

Fix 20.01.2022 for production of both the accused persons before this Court
and evidence.

Prosecution is directed to produce it's witnesses on the date fixed.

D/c by me.

Sd/- Ajay Kumar Singh
Judge-in Charge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd/- Ajay Kumar Singh
Judge-in-Charge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.